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Alachua County
g : SCHOOL CALENDAR
2017 - 2018

Monday, August 7 — Friday, August 11 ... Pre-Planning (5 weekdays)
Monday, August 14 ... First Day for Students
Monday, September 4.............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiins Holiday - Labor Day
Wednesday, September 20...............ocooii Send Interim Reports Home
Friday, October 6..........c.ooooiiiii i Holiday — UF Homecoming
Tuesday, October 17 ..., End of First Nine Weeks
Friday, October 20 ..., Teacher Workday/Pupil Holiday
Friday, OCtober 27 .........ouuviiiiieiiiiiiiciieniice e Send Report Cards Home
Friday, November 10 ............ccccoociiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiies Holiday — Veterans Day
Monday, November 20 - Tuesday, November 21 ............ Pupil/Teacher Holidays
Wednesday November 22 — Friday November 24 .......... Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday, December 1 ... Send Interim Reports Home
Monday, December 18 — Tuesday, December 19............ Flex Day/Pupil/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, December 20 — Tuesday, January 2 ........... Winter Holidays (10 weekdays)
Wednesday, January 3 ... Classes Resume
Friday, January 12 ..., End of First Semester
Monday, January 15 ... Holiday - ML King Day
Tuesday, January 16 ... Pupil Holiday / Teacher Workday
Wednesday, January 17............oooiiimmiimisiee e Begin Second Semester
Thursday, January 25 ... Send Report Cards Home

Send Interim ‘Reports Home
End_of Third Nin

Monday, May 28 .........ccoieiiiiiiiiiiiiiieciie s Holiday - Memorial Day
Friday, JUNe 1... ssssasmesasmensmmimmimsmmmssamsssmasmmmss Last Day for Students
Monday, JUNE 4 ... Post-Planning
Tuesday, June Suuiiniinsiiiniisimnmtmiammnimas Post-Planning

* These days MAY be used to make up days cancelled due to hurricanes or other emergencies.
For the 2017-18 calendar, they will be used in the following order:

(1) December 18 (2) December 19 (3) April 2
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UF Undergrad Catalog

Please refer to the official schedules . Dates/times of all ceremonies Save as PDF
will be posted when officially scheduled.

Degree Status Available May 8
Late night, on ONE.UF

Final Grades Available May 9
Transcript view, on ONE.UF :

Faculty Course Evaluations Available to Instructors May 10
On GatorRater

Holidays January 15: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
No classes

March 3 - 10: Spring Break
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